
Meeting Schedule 
SCS Meetings will continue to be held via Zoom on the 3rd Wednesday of each month from 
3:30pm to 4:30pm.   
 

Meeting Dates 
Upcoming 2021-2022 

 
Wednesday, September 15, 2021(agenda deadline September 10) 
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 (agenda deadline October 15) 
Wednesday, November 17,2021 (agenda deadline November 12)  

December – No meeting unless required 
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 (agenda deadline January 14) 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 (agenda deadline February 11) 
Wednesday, March 16, 2022 (agenda deadline March 11) 
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 (agenda deadline April 15) 
Wednesday, May 18, 2022 (agenda deadline May 13) 
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 (agenda deadline June 10) 

July – No meeting unless required 
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 (agenda deadline August 12) 

 
Please contact Alexandra Parent at alexandra.parent@unbc.ca for more information. 
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